ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIES

VILLAGE OF NORTH HENDERSON

FACILITY #:1L1310300 FOR THE MONTH OF: 0
J@mmmmmza_oz
PRE-CHLORINATION FINISHED WATER
CHLORINE DOSAGE CHLORINE TESTS (mg/l)
Time Meter Water Amount Cl CHLORINE DAY
Meter Reading Treated Used Calculll FINISHED RESIDUAL TANK *
Date Read (1000 gal) (100 gal) Reading Ibs ma/l DISTRIBUTION
e 34691900 36.0
1 9:00 34703973 12073 1.5 1.4 33 T
2 0:15 34721455 17482 1.5 1.4 28 8
3 0:00 34742685 21230 1.5 1.4 24 T
4 8:30 34768146 25461 1.5 1.4 20 T
5 9:15 34785351 17205 2.0 1.4 16 T
6 15:20 34800455 15104 2.0 1.4 11 T
7 15:20 34814309 13854 2.0 1.4 7:45 T
8 16:30 34826754 12445 2.5 2.0 41 T
9 8:45 34834663 7909 25 2.0 38 T
10 15:00 34856825 22162 25 2.0 33 T
14 7:40 34864335 7510 2.5 2.0 30 T
12 16:15 34884509 20174 3.0 2.0 23 T
13 16:00 34898639 14130 3.0 2.0 19 T
14 13:00 34912061 13422 2.8 2.2 15 T
15 11:00 34924285 12224 2.6 2.2 11 T
16 8:00 34938538 14253 2.6 2.2 8:45 T
17 15:40 34956123 17585 2.4 22 40 T
18 17:30 34968545 12422 2.0 1.8 35 T
19 34968545 C T
20 17:00 34996850 28305 2.0 1.6 24 T
21 34996850 0 T
22 8:15 35014636 17786 2.0 1.6 17 T
3 11:30 35028158 13522 1.8 1.4 11 T
24 8:00 35037681 9523 1.8 1.0 8:45 T
25 8:00 35052466 14785 1.8 1.0 40 T
26 15:30 35070377 17911 1.6 1.0 34 T
27 10:30 35081171 10794 1.6 1.0 30 T
28 16:45 35098075 16904 1.6 1.2 25 T
29 35098075 0 T
30 16:00 35133294 35219 1.5 1.0 14 T
31 17:20 35166157 32863 1.5 1.0 7:45 T
Total 474,257 141.0
Ave. 15,298
Max. 35,219
Min. 7,510
I certify that the information in this report is complete and METER LOCATION: PUMP HOUSE
accurate to the best of my knowledge:
TYPE OF ClI TEST KIT AND/OR METHOD USED:
ﬂm&ﬂ%‘l - COLOR DISC
: DATE MONTHLY BACTERIOLOGICAL SAMPLES
8552 Cert.  SUBMITTED:
CERT. OR REG. NO. ) .
) , «RECORD METER READING FROM LAST DAY
*INDICATE TYPE OF Cl RESIDUAL - OF PREVIOUS MONTH:
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